
SUBDIVISION AGR RES SUB-CL1 MIN IND COM UTIL-RE SUB-CL2 UTIL-PP TOTAL

SHELBY COUNTY 216,361,630$    794,580,800$    1,010,942,430$  -$   111,588,450 93,740,450$   1,508,850$        206,837,750$    54,217,050$    1,271,997,230$    

HEALTH DEPT 216,361,630$    794,580,800$    1,010,942,430$  -$   111,588,450 93,740,450$   1,508,850$        206,837,750$    54,217,050$    1,271,997,230$    

BOARD OF DD 216,361,630$    794,580,800$    1,010,942,430$  -$   111,588,450 93,740,450$   1,508,850$        206,837,750$    54,217,050$    1,271,997,230$    

HISTORICAL SOCIETY 216,361,630$    794,580,800$    1,010,942,430$  -$   111,588,450 93,740,450$   1,508,850$        206,837,750$    54,217,050$    1,271,997,230$    

ANNA LSD 38,919,030$      109,757,250$    148,676,280$     -$   26,755,180 4,995,210$     145,270$            31,895,660$      5,092,240$      185,664,180$       

BOTKINS LSD 13,526,690$      32,195,270$      45,721,960$        -$   4,327,200 2,819,820$     59,680$              7,206,700$        3,807,120$      56,735,780$         

BRADFORD EVSD 460,890$            168,430$           629,320$             -$   0 -$                 -$                    -$                    77,410$            706,730$               

FAIRLAWN LSD 27,152,880$      27,209,750$      54,362,630$        -$   400,950 328,220$         172,360$            901,530$            6,664,140$      61,928,300$         

FORT LORAMIE LSD 27,498,550$      92,142,320$      119,640,870$     -$   4,875,960 4,804,500$     -$                    9,680,460$        3,346,950$      132,668,280$       

GRAHAM LSD 89,400$              52,680$              142,080$             -$   0 -$                 -$                    -$                    13,840$            155,920$               

HARDIN-HOUSTON LSD 36,420,530$      74,170,750$      110,591,280$     -$   7,055,610 2,324,660$     262,770$            9,643,040$        5,602,430$      125,836,750$       

JACKSON CENTER LSD 18,923,930$      39,037,170$      57,961,100$        -$   9,752,090 2,385,100$     171,300$            12,308,490$      3,149,530$      73,419,120$         

MINSTER LSD 5,623,900$         15,355,480$      20,979,380$        -$   0 395,510$         -$                    395,510$            498,760$          21,873,650$         

NEW BREMEN LSD 2,118,780$         1,319,850$        3,438,630$          -$   0 -$                 -$                    -$                    66,930$            3,505,560$            

NEW KNOXVILLE LSD 4,774,510$         6,164,710$        10,939,220$        -$   0 4,112,520$     -$                    4,112,520$        236,440$          15,288,180$         

RIVERSIDE LSD 77,060$              68,790$              145,850$             -$   0 -$                 -$                    -$                    650$                  146,500$               

RUSSIA LSD 13,075,880$      33,961,160$      47,037,040$        -$   4,676,410 1,527,890$     76,400$              6,280,700$        4,841,160$      58,158,900$         

SIDNEY CSD 27,308,290$      362,727,940$    390,036,230$     -$   53,745,050 70,047,020$   621,070$            124,413,140$    20,819,450$    535,268,820$       

VERSAILLES EVSD 391,310$            249,250$           640,560$             -$   0 -$                 -$                    -$                    -$                  640,560$               

MIAMI VALLEY CAREER TECH CNTR 391,310$            249,250$           640,560$             -$   0 -$                 -$                    -$                    -$                  640,560$               

OHIO HI-POINT JVSD 166,460$            121,470$           287,930$             -$   0 -$                 -$                    -$                    14,490$            302,420$               

UPPER VALLEY JVSD 203,286,670$    771,370,040$    974,656,710$     -$   111,588,450 89,232,420$   1,508,850$        202,329,720$    53,400,430$    1,230,386,860$    

TRI STAR CAREER COMPACT 12,517,190$      22,840,040$      35,357,230$        -$   0 4,508,030$     -$                    4,508,030$        802,130$          40,667,390$         

CLINTON TWP 2,597,930$         274,380,290$    276,978,220$     -$   52,299,480 66,701,870$   364,930$            119,366,280$    17,642,800$    413,987,300$       

CYNTHIAN TWP 18,830,010$      37,739,200$      56,569,210$        -$   108,120 1,377,510$     6,990$                1,492,620$        1,735,690$      59,797,520$         

DINSMORE TWP 20,198,060$      59,786,860$      79,984,920$        -$   4,327,200 4,094,540$     110,430$            8,532,170$        4,694,450$      93,211,540$         

FRANKLIN TWP 12,167,060$      71,730,640$      83,897,700$        -$   26,603,160 5,083,190$     107,060$            31,793,410$      2,856,310$      118,547,420$       

GREEN TWP 11,646,140$      12,378,370$      24,024,510$        -$   236,250 54,020$           -$                    290,270$            842,790$          25,157,570$         

JACKSON TWP 18,515,470$      38,469,620$      56,985,090$        -$   9,752,090 2,385,100$     171,300$            12,308,490$      3,095,620$      72,389,200$         

LORAMIE TWP 21,285,820$      46,406,760$      67,692,580$        -$   4,752,640 1,633,330$     173,570$            6,559,540$        5,916,030$      80,168,150$         

MCLEAN TWP 19,546,270$      82,963,010$      102,509,280$     -$   4,767,840 4,130,840$     -$                    8,898,680$        2,826,370$      114,234,330$       

ORANGE TWP 11,599,100$      23,371,630$      34,970,730$        -$   1,155,250 599,700$         170,670$            1,925,620$        1,195,030$      38,091,380$         

PERRY TWP 14,576,370$      11,424,380$      26,000,750$        -$   164,700 274,200$         172,360$            611,260$            5,777,210$      32,389,220$         

SALEM TWP 14,165,670$      40,714,550$      54,880,220$        -$   281,550 687,680$         72,930$              1,042,160$        1,587,410$      57,509,790$         

TURTLE CREEK TWP 15,383,780$      26,447,430$      41,831,210$        -$   5,667,970 1,410,970$     65,160$              7,144,100$        2,531,370$      51,506,680$         

2021 VALUATIONS



VAN BUREN TWP 23,502,200$      39,695,970$      63,198,170$        -$   160,790 4,805,470$     -$                    4,966,260$        1,814,990$      69,979,420$         

WASHINGTON TWP 12,347,750$      29,072,090$      41,419,840$        -$   1,311,410 502,030$         93,450$              1,906,890$        1,700,980$      45,027,710$         

ANNA CORP 212,050$            25,604,990$      25,817,040$        -$   0 3,703,550$     10,790$              3,714,340$        668,270$          30,199,650$         

BOTKINS CORP 493,130$            19,449,100$      19,942,230$        -$   3,759,030 2,009,250$     7,830$                5,776,110$        699,320$          26,417,660$         

FORT LORAMIE CORP 31,380$              42,890,300$      42,921,680$        -$   4,714,240 3,297,360$     -$                    8,011,600$        810,470$          51,743,750$         

JACKSON CENTER CORP 284,240$            21,807,100$      22,091,340$        -$   3,659,050 1,887,220$     14,810$              5,561,080$        359,100$          28,011,520$         

KETTLERSVILLE CORP 559,150$            2,569,560$        3,128,710$          -$   0 391,210$         -$                    391,210$            71,590$            3,591,510$            

LOCKINGTON CORP -$                     1,528,420$        1,528,420$          -$   0 11,890$           -$                    11,890$              61,600$            1,601,910$            

MINSTER CORP -$                     -$                    -$                      -$   0 -$                 -$                    -$                    -$                  -$                        

PORT JEFFERSON CORP 170$                    3,489,850$        3,490,020$          -$   171,790 196,170$         -$                    367,960$            103,220$          3,961,200$            

RUSSIA CORP 103,090$            15,928,380$      16,031,470$        -$   4,569,690 673,460$         15,870$              5,259,020$        402,600$          21,693,090$         

SIDNEY CITY 733,170$            285,844,320$    286,577,490$     -$   56,323,910 62,242,750$   112,680$            118,679,340$    15,222,790$    420,479,620$       

HOUSTON AMBULANCE DISTRICT 33,512,010$      59,550,470$      93,062,480$        -$   1,494,360 1,461,900$     248,470$            3,204,730$        7,214,410$      103,481,620$       

LORAMIE AMBULANCE DISTRICT 53,760,060$      147,084,920$    200,844,980$     -$   5,400,230 6,919,320$     68,710$              12,388,260$      7,093,430$      220,326,670$       

LORAMIE FIRE DISTRICT 53,760,060$      147,084,920$    200,844,980$     -$   5,400,230 6,919,320$     68,710$              12,388,260$      7,093,430$      220,326,670$       

PERRY-PORT-SALEM RESCUE 28,742,040$      52,138,930$      80,880,970$        -$   446,250 961,880$         245,290$            1,653,420$        7,364,620$      89,899,010$         

TRI-COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH DISTRICT 216,361,630$    794,580,800$    1,010,942,430$  -$   111,588,450 93,740,450$   1,508,850$        206,837,750$    54,217,050$    1,271,997,230$    


